
Form-F
Annexure – 9 - List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors) 

Sembmarine Kakinada Limited
23-09-2019
31-10-2021

from claim form 

Date of Receipt Amount claimed
 Amount of claim
admitted 

Nature of claim
 Amount covered 
by security 
interest 

 Amount covered 
by guarantee 

 Whether
related
party? 

% of voting share in 
CoC

Amount of 
contingent
claim

Amount of any 
Mutual dues, that 
may be set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under
verification

Remarks, 
if any

1 J Ray McDermott S.A 02-07-2020 98,49,25,400                           -                          Claim for damages -                          -                           No 0 98,49,25,400            0 98,49,25,400         
2 Riggers ( Leon A Dudley Propreitor)* 24-06-2020 2,36,87,980                             -                          Claim for damages -                          -                           No 0 2,36,87,980              0 2,36,87,980           

TOTAL 1,00,86,13,380                       -                          1,00,86,13,380        1,00,86,13,380     

 Sl.No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Note A

List of Creditors as on 

Name of CD
Date of Commencement of CIRP


